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Giocatore 
 

 

Club 
 

 

Hcp 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

Totale 
 

 

                   

 

 

 

 
1° TAVANI MARCO CASTELGANDOLFO 9 S      40 

2° CIAMPI CLAUDIO CASTELGANDOLFO 12       39 

3° SASSAROLI ALBERTO CASTELGANDOLFO 12 S      38 

4° MARCHI FILIPPO CASTELGANDOLFO 6 J      37 

5° ROWELL NICHOLAS FIUGGI 1928 12       36 

 DE ANGELIS FABRIZIO CASTELGANDOLFO 9       36 

7° ROWELL JOHN CHARLTON CASTELGANDOLFO 9 S      33 

 BASSO ROBERTO CASTELGANDOLFO 12 S      33 

 LOCCHI ALESSANDRO CASTELGANDOLFO 11 S      33 

 PEPE CRISTIAN CASTELGANDOLFO 9       33 

 MASTROGIUSEPPE MASSIMO CASTELGANDOLFO 10       33 

12° MARINELLI RICCARDO CASTELGANDOLFO 8 S      32 

 CIAMPINI GIORGIO AMOROMA 6 S      32 

14° PALETTA ALESSANDRO FIUGGI 1928 10       31 

 KRUTSCH RAINER CASTELGANDOLFO 12 S      31 

16° CORATI ANDREA CASTELGANDOLFO 8       29 

 SERAFINI DANILO CASTELGANDOLFO 7 S      29 

18° ATANASOV KRASEN VIDINOV CASTELGANDOLFO 9       SQ. 3-3b 

 BASILE GIANLUCA CASTELGANDOLFO 9 S      N.R. 
 

 

 

 

Classifica Eclettica Netto Medal 1^ Categoria 
 

1° PIREDDA ROBERTO 10,4 S   4 3 3  3 4 2  2 4 4  4 4 3  3 4 4  3 3 3 60  

2° BASSO ROBERTO 10,7 S   3 4 3  5 4 3  2 5 3  3 5 3  2 3 4  3 3 3 61  

3° TAVANI MARCO 6,8 S   4 3 4  3 5 3  3 3 4  3 5 3  3 4 4  5 2 3 64  

4° FIORE DANIELE 10,7 S   3 4 3  3 3 5  3 4 4  3 5 3  3 4 4  3 4 3 64  

5° SASSAROLI ALBERTO 10 S   4 4 3  3 3 3  2 5 4  3 5 4  3 4 5  3 3 3 64  

6° MARINELLI RICCARDO 7,1 S   3 3 3  3 5 5  3 4 4  3 5 3  4 3 4  3 4 3 65  

7° SERAFINI DANILO 6,5 S   3 4 3  3 5 4  2 4 4  3 6 2  4 4 4  5 4 3 67  

8° DE ANGELIS FABRIZIO 7,9    2 4 4  3 5 3  3 4 4  4 6 2  4 4 4  5 3 4 68  

9° ATANASOV KRASEN VIDINOV 7,6    4 3 3  3 5 5  3 3 5  3 5 3  3 5 5  5 3 4 70  

10° DI NUCCI PIETRO 5,4 S   4 4 4  4 5 4  3 4 4  2 5 4  3 4 5  4 3 5 71  

11° MARCHI FILIPPO 5,2 J   3 3 4  3 5 4  3 3 5  3 5 4  4 4 4  5 5 4 71  

12° ROWELL JOHN CHARLTON 7,8 S   4 4 5  5 5 5  3 4 4  2 6 3  3 4 5  5 4 4 75  

13° PALETTA ALESSANDRO 9,2    4 5 3  3 5 3  4 7 6  5 5 4  4 5 4  3 3 4 77  

14° CORATI ANDREA 7,5    6 3 4  6 6 4  5 5 4  3 6 4  2 4 6  4 3 4 79  

15° PEPE CRISTIAN 8,4    3 3 2  3 5 3   5 4  4 5 3  3 4 4  4 3 4 62 o 

16° MASTROGIUSEPPE MASSIMO 9,1    2 4 3  3 5 4   4 3  3 5 3  3 5 4  4 3 4 62 o 

17° ROWELL NICHOLAS 10,2    5 4 3  5 5 3  4 5 4  2 3 5  2 4   5 4 2 65 o 

18° NACCARI GUGLIELMO 10,9 S   4 4 3  3 3 4  3 4 4  5 4 5  4  4  5 3 3 65 o 

19° DE PROSPERIS MAURIZIO 8 S   3 3 3  4 6 2  4 5 4  3 6 4  3 4 5  6  3 68 o 
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20° CHIARDI FEDERICO 9,5 S   5  4  3 4 3  3 5 5  4 4 4  4 5 4  5 4 4 70 o 

21° LOCCHI ALESSANDRO 9,4 S   4 4 5  4 5 3  3 4 5  4 5 4  4 4 5  3  4 70 o 

22° CIAMPI CLAUDIO 9,7    3 3 3  4 3 4   4   3 4 4  4 5 4  2 3 5 58 oo 

23° CIAMPINI GIORGIO 5,3 S   3  4  3 5 4  4 4 4  4 5   4 4 4  5 4 5 66 oo 

24° PODDA STEFANO 10,4    3 4 4   5 3  5 6 5  4 5 4  4 4   4  4 64 >oo 
 

 

 
         

 

Legenda: 
 

 

o = manca una buca 
 

 

oo = mancano due buche 
 

 

>oo = mancano più di due buche 
 

 

         

 

 

 


